
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N50 W13906 Overview Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186
James Gummo

Kurt Femrite

Nations Roof

Living Landscapes, LLC

nate ambleMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

Lindalou M. 
Boeke (815) 266-4200

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Janel 
Christianson

(608) 221-1945

(262) 542-0002

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

jgummo@nationsroof.com

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

mark aler mark@jmb-assoc.comJMB & Associates, LLC (262) 289-9801

(608) 438-6355

lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc.

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Contract 8156

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

William 
Gardner

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Amy Burke

4/5/2018
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Contract 8156

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

1390 Gateway Blvd

beloit, WI 53511

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

jared schultz jared.schultz@themorsegroup.comthe morse group (608) 856-7282

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223

(608) 222-3180Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

66
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Katie Lichtie office@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

4/5/2018


